INS CASE OWNER	16	CC 4/ ASM1800		P. IDAC	- []11	-
2hi 1490	mapeus	ASSIGN	MENT	1 / 7/2	118	2 11 8
Surveyor	Mouthons	DOI: 18/3		ate / Time/	1.0	_
			FLE	iglatored in Meriment		
Pre-assign / CCU / I	FTE CVAL	5163D		58m 0081	D	
Insured Vehicle No.	Shw	7627	Claim No. :	20111000 1	.0	
Name of Insured			Policy No. :			lut
0						0
Insured Tel No.		-HP: -11-1.0	Make / Model :			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 51 / 18	Place of Accident			
Is driver the owner?	( YES / NO )	Nature of Accident				
If NO, Driver Name	c/Age:		OI GIA REPORT	YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	ORT: YES / N	0
Driver Tel N	0.1	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final ? Y	es/No	
SLN 485	4K→		7	URGE	14.1	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: VCM RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabi RMR	dity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	W W	P-	
Date/Time						
	SIN 48846- X		5	STAGE	DATE/	PIC
	Dr. 1712 11	AGM 20 HOAT LOAD		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
	*[m2163] - p.s			Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):		
\$/	of claimant	changed whisp from	PIML->Ginch	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	8	
•	1 (41.7.1	1. 0		Call Ot:		
				After call ltr to OI:		
16/12/18 -	s Rec'd emo	TIL AMM AXATAL	Mr. Riguel	Documentation Check List:	Handler Ty	rpist
16/14/12 -	Per'd pmp	is from Arplan	yer. Regust	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	Handler Ty	rplet
16/14/17	for pervapo	of Arm Arplan	yer. Regust	Documentation Check List: Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Cf.	Handler Ty	rpist
16/14/12 -	to beredon	THE AM APPEAL	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to Ol Authorisation To Act:	Handler Ty	pist
	the privage		yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act Release Voucher.	Handler Ty	pist
2/1/19/ -	tupus to	· V	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to Ol Authorisation To Act:	Handler Ty	rplst
	the privage		yer. Regnet	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	Handler Ty	rpist
	the privage		yer. Regnet	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to Of Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	Handler Ty	rpist
	the privage		yer. Regnet	Documentation Check List: Notification lit (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	Handler Ty	rpixt
	the privage		yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification lit (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA:	Handler Ty	rpixt
	the privage		yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to Of Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	Handler Ty	rpist
	the privage		yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call for to Of Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD		rpist
2/1/01 _	the puss to	due (mp).	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call for to Of Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form;		rpist
2/1/01 _	the puss to		yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call for to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		rpist
2/1/10/ —	FLE PUSS F	dul (mp).  Sent By:	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:		rpist
2/1/10/	Date/Time:	Sent By:	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form; Post-Repair Photos: Others; Confirm by:		rpist
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Date/Time:  Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction:	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sail for to Of Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		rpist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sall for to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Email Cull		rpist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction:	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sail for to Of Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		rpict
DELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION  pair Cost:  NAL SETTLEMENT  nul Linbility:  pair Cost:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Apre	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with  ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sall for to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Email Cull		rpist
ELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nul Linbility: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time: SS ( Agree SS (	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sall for to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Email Cull		rpixt
RELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): sss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Apre	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days)	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sall for to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Email Cull		rpist
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT and Linbility: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Aprel SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x days)	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:		rpist
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Income (LOI): DR only LOU only	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Aprel SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x days) x days)	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification itr (if non-pickup) After sall for to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Link O or B 28, Ass. Lin:		
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nul Linbility: spair Cost: sss of Rental (LOR): sss of Use (LOU): sss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Aprel SS (SS (SS (S) LOR+LOU	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x days) x days)	yer. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
DELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION  pair Cost:  NAL SETTLEMENT  mal Liability:  pair Cost:  pai	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Aprel SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x days) x days)	yur. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format;	iect/Private Sc	ettle (SP)
ELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT ml Linbility: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOT): DR only LOU only lA/LTA Search edical: isbursement: sgal Cost	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Agreent SS)  SS (S)  SS (S)  LOR+LOU  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with  ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days) x days) x days) x days) x fays) LOR + LOI Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	yur. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	iect/Private Sc	ettle (SP)
ELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nal Linbility: spair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Income (LOI): DR only LOU only LA/LTA Search edical: isbursement: spail Cost otal:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Apre-SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with  ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days) x days) x days) x days) (e.g. Tow/ Independence Global Sum SS:	yur. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Merical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Fitall Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	iect/Private Sc	ettle Cop
RELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION  spair Cost:  NAL SETTLEMENT  spair Cost:  ss of Rental (LOR):  ss of Income (LOU):  st of Income (LOU):  ss of Income (LOU):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Aprel SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with cod / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days) x days) x days) x days) (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the confirm with:  Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	yur. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format;	iect/Private Sc	ettle Cap Tr Purs
RELIMINARY ADVICE  NALIZATION  pair Cost:  NAL SETTLEMENT  nal Liability:  spair Cost:  cost of Rental (LOR):  cost of Use (LOU):  cost of Income (LOI):  OR only LOU only  IA/LTA Scarch  ishursement:  cost otal:  ital:  INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Apre-SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with cod / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) x days) x days) x days) Confirm with: (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the confirm with: Name 1:	yur. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Merical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Fitall Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	iect/Private Sc	
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  mal Liability: spair Cost: cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Aprel SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with cod / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days) x days) x days) x days) (e.g. Tow/ Independence of the confirm with:  Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	yur. Riguel	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Vouches: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Merical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Fitall Cull If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	iect/Private Sc	ettle Cap Tr Purs

ASS. REC. BY: MOVILS . REF:	AXA)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 52N 484 KKY Regn: 5-17
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No SZNJ 4	Cfr4k Make BMW X5 00 2979
it Workshop mis kin chies	Colour Blue A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
d .	Sp.Reading 1669 W T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No.
Policy No.	CINO: WBAKRO20600546317
Daims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess	Steering: Nerver / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: nosder ammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Rim STD A/Rim or
-	Tyre Size: F: 25-5/50119
(Policy Condition)	R: / 3 O TCT /
The state of the s	A/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF CONTINUTO
Ball or Market Value:	Front Rear
DC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. mm
Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. C/ mm L/Bal. A
Est Repairs: CL days Res.: Yes or No	10 DOA 5/1/8 DOI 28/1/16
Jum Sum: 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehici Date Person Contacted:	cie. IN/OUT Rea
Date / Time Action / Igstruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Perfumere. queta	here GeA.
V	
12/1 (pal A 1/2	2:1102: 2 21
Stor confere 2/5	8 4500 wh Alu.
( )	
stoff the File Pass to Page 11	PANAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PANAL
. Prett. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee

*		/
8/11/13) wef	REF:	1.00
SS. REC. BY: MOVELS		AXI)
SS. REC. BY: MACACAS  From: Estimated Cost: OD ITP INS ITP RES I OD RE To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had comme repair at the time of Ball or Market Value: IDSC Accident Rport: (IDSC Accident Rport: IDSC	Excess:  Excess:  Excess:  Excess:  Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No days Res.: Yes or No	Sp. Reading 1669 TiRadic Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No  C/No: WBAKRO20600 Sy6317  Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Verteer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 25-5/50 n/9  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or 2 1 front / Rear  R/Bal. Finnt R/Bal. Finn mm  L/Bal. Finnt L/Bal. Finn mm  L/Bal. Finnt D.O.I. 28/1/16
Lum Sum:		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24	4 HRS	ie IN/OUT Rea
Date: Perso	on Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Perf	morce. queta	Care G. W
Cate/Tutte, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) Date/Time, File Return to?	PRODUCE STATE OF PROPERTY	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   Transportation:
1)	PRODUCE STATE OF PROPERTY	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:
1) Date/Time, File Return to? 2:	PRODUCE STATE OF PROPERTY	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:
1) Date/Time, File Return to?	PRODUCE STATE OF PROPERTY	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:

# Kim Chwee Auto Ptd Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/50, Autobay, Singapore 417883

H/P: 9487 7074 Tel: 6741 7244, 6746 5405 Fax: 6754 8520,6746 5786

Email: general@fastechauto.com.sg

Not Anthorised Llaho 1900 - 45

VEHICLE NO:SLN 4854K

AMOUNT S\$ QTY PARTICULAR N - ITEM: \$1,400.00 TAILGATE BOTTOM 1PCS \$1,680.00 1PCS REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 784-61 \$785.65 1PCS REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RE TAINER / 06 20 \$249.20 -1PCS \$650.00 \$ REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING 1PCS RAER BUMPER CHROME MOULDING 267-13 \$280.00 rec 1PCS grand REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GORNISH 15 13 \$345.00~ 1PCS \$230.00 X REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$115 2PCS \$58.00 -REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1SET Stubb \$450.00~ REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$225 2PCS 1PCS REAR END PANEL \$7,337.85 4486 84 TOTAL:

LABOUR CHARGES:

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$150.00 60 \$680.00 440 \$1,080.00 800

TOTAL:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before ofter spray painting
- . To display damaged partial during resurvey.
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No idegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary rem(s) must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2682.50 400

\$80.00 20

\$80.00

\$50.00 40

Best Dealer

### Performance Motors Limited

A sember of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 187401859M GST Reg. No M3-8020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Datby Performance Centre Singapore 153541 Tnl. 63150100 (Bales & Admin) 63150111 (AfterSales) Faz. 64747772

. .

280. Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 6119688 (AfterSales) Fax. 63448773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Dathy Susiness Centre Singapore 19944 Tel. 53196328 (AfterSalea) 53196333/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796604 (AfterSalea) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

### ESTIMATE

,0.7 FEB 2018

Estimate No. Date Estimate Prepared By	: b1 4578 d : 05/02/201 : Han Kwan	3		Page No. :	1 of 2
- ESTIMATE Tan Hwee Kok 5 Lorong How #09-23 Singapore 53	rsun		- ACCOUNT Cash Sales Singapore		
REGN. NO. SLN4854K	CHASSIS NO. 0S46317	REGN. DATE 05/05/2017	MODEL X5 xDriv	re35i	MILEAGE 0
DES	SCRIPTION				VALUE
To	eplace rear bumper & atta ck out dented area cause		cluding to		2,550.00
Tor	espray rear bumper and t	ail gate			2,006.00
	carry out body cavity present panel).	ervation.			118.00
incl	ransfer lock mechanism for uding conduct checks on a em for proper function.				531.00
	heck electrical wiring systematics section for proper function		he		177.00
Sun	dries.				80.00
				Total Labour 1:	5,462.00
DES	CRIPTION			QTY PRIC	VALUE
	ID RIVET			20 2.95	59.00
	TLID BOTTOM	0.0000		1 994.00	994.00
	DUNT BUMPER REAR C	INTRE		1 106.20	106.20
	BUMPER CARRIER R BUMPER TRIM STRIP	/DI IDE\		1 785.65 1 177.60	785.65
	R BUMPER PANEL PRIN			1 1,478.80	177.60 1,478.80
	ERRIDE PROTECTION F			1 262.10	262.10
	PANEL BUMPER REAR			1 352.10	352.10
				Total Parts :	4,215.45

Caroline was not in

Menu



# Service Request Details

Claim

S8M008L0

Reference

None #

Loss Date

February 5, 2018

Request Date

February 7, 2018

Due Date

February 14, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SLN4854K

Make

TPVD BMW

Menu

### Service Address

111

Primary Contact/Insured

HUI HOLDINGS PTE LTD 11 PEMIMPIN DRIVE, MARYMOUNT VIEW, 576148, Singapore 64832622 andrewleong@gmail.com

### Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes	
Document Type		Do	cument SubType				_
		•		•			
+ Upload Docs	uments						
NAME			Email received fro	m workshop with	TP GIA & Esti	mate.msg	
TYPE		Ĺ	etters and Correspo	ondence			
SUB-TYPE		c	Others				
AUTHOR		P	ATIL Amol				
DATE UPLOAD	ED	F	ebruary 7, 2018				

#### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 31 December, 2018 11:52 AM

To:

'Xin Yi'

Cc:

'Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;

sharon@seahong.com.sg; Admin A; assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong

(LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SLN 4854K [Our file ref: 18.25785 PD-O]

Dear Xinyi,

We refer to the above matter.

We, LKK are appointed as SJE for this matter. We will process to submit our survey report ASAP.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com|</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 17 December, 2018 9:47 AM

To: 'Xin Yi' <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg; sharon@seahong.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLN 4854K [Our file ref: 18.25785 PD-O]

Dear Xinyi,

Thank you for your email.

Dear Vivian,

FYNA. Our Ref: CC4/ASM18002532/Uwa3

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Xin Yi [mailto:xinyi@seahong.com.sg]
Sent: Sunday, 16 December, 2018 2:54 PM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;

sharon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SLN 4854K [Our file ref: 18.25785 PD-O]

Dear Catherine

CLAIMANT: VEHICLE NUMBER: TAN HWEE KOK

**SLN 4854K** 

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE:

**05 FEBRUARY 2018** 

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER: SKW 5163D

Our client, AXA, informed us that you were engaged to do PRI for this claim.

Claimant's LOD and other supporting documents are attached.

Can we have the PRI report? Please also let us know if RI is required.

If you have conducted post repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report soonest. Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards
Heng Xinyi
(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP
36 Robinson Road
#12-03 City House
Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369 Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message, please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.

### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 31 December, 2018 11:52 AM

To:

'Xin Yi'

Cc:

'Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;

sharon@seahong.com.sg; Admin A; assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong

(LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SLN 4854K [Our file ref: 18.25785 PD-O]

Dear Xinvi.

We refer to the above matter.

We, LKK are appointed as SJE for this matter. We will process to submit our survey report ASAP.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 17 December, 2018 9:47 AM

To: 'Xin Yi' <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg; sharon@seahong.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLN 4854K [Our file ref: 18.25785 PD-O]

Dear Xinyi,

Thank you for your email.

Dear Vivian,

FYNA. Our Ref: CC4/ASM18002532/Uwa3

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Xin Yi [mailto:xinyi@seahong.com.sg] Sent: Sunday, 16 December, 2018 2:54 PM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;

sharon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SLN 4854K [Our file ref: 18.25785 PD-O]

Dear Catherine

CLAIMANT : VEHICLE NUMBER : TAN HWEE KOK SLN 4854K

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE :

05 FEBRUARY 2018

**AXA VEHICLE NUMBER:** 

SKW 5163D

Our client, AXA, informed us that you were engaged to do PRI for this claim.

Claimant's LOD and other supporting documents are attached.

Can we have the PRI report? Please also let us know if RI is required.

If you have conducted post repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report soonest. Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards
Heng Xinyi
(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP
36 Robinson Road
#12-03 City House
Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369 Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message, please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 12.03.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLN 4854K / SKW 5163D ON 05.02.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLN 4854K , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SKW 5163D . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	6,067.00
3)	GIA Search Result	\$	2.00
2)	Rental	\$	1,250.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$	4,815.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

- a) Final Repair Invoice
- b) I/C & Driving License
- c) GIA Report / GIA Search Result
- d) Insurance Certificate

- e) Vehicle Registration Log Card
- f) Letter of Authorisation, etc...
- g) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

### TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Tax Invoice :20162

Date :12.03.2018 Vehicle No :SLN 4854K Make/Model :BMW X5

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date :05.02.2018 Claim No :0218- 20162

Reference Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

4,500.00

E. & O. E. Total : S\$ 4,500.00 GST @ 7% : S\$ 315.00

Amount Due : SS

KIM CHWEE AUTO PIE LTD All Invoices are subjected to GST

Proposal By Hilly by Law Hole Cong.

4,815,00



# Invoice

SLN4854K

BLK 5 LORONG HOW SUN

#09-23

S(536562)

Invoice No : GPLIN0000712

Invoice Date :5/3/2018

Due Date :5/3/2018 VHA No :0985

VHA No :0985 Referral ID :F001

Description:

Amount

Rental for

5

Day/s @

\$250

per Day

\$1,250

Vehicle No

: SKT 4031 Z

Vehicle Description

: Harrier 2.0A

Rental Period

26/02/2018

to 03/03/2018

Total Amount Payable :

\$1,250

# GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 0985

UEN: 201505120D

#### VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No: Set A Beplace Veh No:			
Name: (as in I/C) 73th/ Huse Fox	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:			
NRIC/PASSPORT No: 2 13767 63 F Address (Res) 202 5 Locard Haw Sura)	Make & Model: Auto / Manual			
Address (Hes)	Z MARKIER 364 Group:			
	Out: Date 29/2/19 Time: 09/4/4			
Name & Address of Employer	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:			
Occupation: Driving Exp:	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$			
Driving Licence No: D/L Type : Local / International	CHARGES			
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	Daily S @\$ 250 per day 11250 -			
Tel: (O) (R) HP/PG	Weekly @\$ per week			
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month			
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @\$ per hour			
NRIC/PASSPORT No:	Others @\$			
Address (Res):	CDW @\$ per day/month			
	PAI @\$ per day/month			
Driving License No: D/L Type : Local / International	Delivery/Collection Service			
Issue Date: Date of Birth:				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB-TOTAL \$			
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	PETROL LEVEL			
S T	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F			
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F			
SCHWASSING SCHWASSING	EXTENSION			
	Misc.			
00	TOTAL CHARGES \$			
ACCIDENTS ACCIDENTS				
RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	TO THE STATE OF TH			
ACCESSORIES CHECK	Hirer's Signature			
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre				
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps				
Radio/Cass CD Cartridges	Additional Driver's Signature			

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \*IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY GOOD WAY RENEA CAR PTE LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN " SINGAPORE OF HIRER / DRIVER." FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	130
wholes	15 70/96				
tubed in					SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, TAN HWEE KOK	(the third party		K 5 LORONG HOW SUN #09-23 S-536562
	(address), owner o	SLN 4854K	(vehicle no.) hereby
authorize KIM CHWEE AUTO			
to my claim for repair costs and/o	r rental and/or loss of t	se ("claim") for	my vehicle no.
dong QUEENSWAY UNDERPA	ASS		(location) involving
vehicle no/s SKW 5163D ("th	Your Control of the Section Sec		
further authorize the workshop			
eem fit and the workshop is furth	er authorized to receiv	e payment furth	er to settlement of my
laim with payment cheque/s being	made in favour of the	workshop.	3.75
further acknowledge that any se	ettlement the worksho	n may reach o	m my behalf is on a
ithout prejudice and without adm			
f the other vehicle/s is concerned.	or morning basis	a moomi as me	wiver/owner/msurers
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			
ated this(day) of	05.02.2018 (month) 20_	()	
(uay) 01	(monui) 20_	_(year)	
4 5000	a .	V. (	ET Roy No 7th
gned by "the third party claimant"	- s	igned by "the w	orkshop"

## LETTER OF DISCHARGE

We,	AUTO PTE LTD	(workshop), hereby a	greed and confirmed
	rized by the owner of mot	tot veinete	to accept the sum of
(incit	isive of inte alia, damages	, interests, loss of use, costs	s and disbursements)
from M/s LKK A	uto Consultants Pte Ltd, ti	he authorized surveyors of	M/s AXA Insurance
Singapore Pte Ltd,	the Third Party's insurers,	, on this matter.	
This acceptance is	in full and final cattlemen	t of any claim made against	SKW 5163D
to the road accide	nt which occurred along	QUEENSWAY UNDERPASS	23.0
05.02.2018	at which occurred along _		on
VIM CHI	VEE AUTO PTE LTD		
We,	A DECENDED DAME IL DESCRIPTION DE LA CONTRACTION	(workshop) are further	er authorized by the
said owner that thi	is settlement is reached on	a strictly without prejudice	basis on the part of
M/s AXA Insuran	ice Singapore Pte Ltd. Ai	nd or their insured or othe	r person or persons
arising out of this s	said accident.		
The annual description of		ORINAN VACOUS (20	
the said outhorise	the said payment by the s	said M/s AXA Insurance Sin	ngapore Pte Ltd, we,
in respect of the sa	l workshop, shall fully dis	charge them from any furth	er claim whatsoever
in respect of the sa	id accident.		
We also declare th	at we are authorized by th	e said owner to receive the	said sattlement ann
and hereby underta	ike to indemnify M/s AXA	Insurance Singapore Pte L	td against any claim
made or which may	y be made in respect of this	s matter.	to, against any claim
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET PORTOR			
	SUTO D		
Λ	. (4)		
1V	E ( ) ( )		
V.	(A)		
Ø			
For and on behalf of	of the owner of	For and on he	chalf of M/s AXA
(	)		gapore Pte Ltd
(workshop stamp a	nd authorized signature)		authorized signature)
	8	(corre samp and	aumorized signature)



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-029092

Date of Request:

26/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/02/2018

anquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SKW5163D 05/02/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKW5163D	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	18/03/2017-17/03/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-029092

Date of Request:

26/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/02/2018

inquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SKW5163D

Accident Date

05/02/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile			
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD			Ref : CC4/ASM18002532/Upa3q2				
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN:ZHI HAO			Date: 03-01-2019 Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SKW 5163D	Veh. Inspected	SLN 4854K			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	S8M008L0	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/02/2018			
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	B.M.W. X5 (A)	c.c	2979			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017			
	Chassis No.	WBAKR020600S46317	Colour	BLUE			
	Odometer	16694	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM			
	General	GOOD					
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	255/50 R19	CONTINENTAL	8 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	255/50 R19	CONTINENTAL	8 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	255/50 R19	CONTINENTAL	8 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	255/50 R19	CONTINENTAL	8 mm			
4.			ption of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D						
5.		Gene	eral Information				
	Accident Date	05/02/2018	Inspection Date	28/02/2018			
	Survey held at KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD		)				
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883					
5a.	Remarks						
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. SED REPAIRS.			
5b.		Estimate Days of Repair					
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days						



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 4854K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	7.7
1	TAILGATE BOTTOM (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	1,400.00	994.00
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,680.00	1,478.80
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	785.65	785.65
1	REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	BENT / CRACKED	249.20	106.20
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	650.00	2
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	280.00	262.10
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	GRAZED	345.00	352.10
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$115.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	230.00	
- 1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
2	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$225.00 (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	450.00	450.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,210.00	2
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-	-224.34
			7,337.85	4,262.51
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	20.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING .		50.00	40.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	60.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING AND REAR END PANEL		680.00	450.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,080.00	800.00
			-	
			2,120.00	1,420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,457.85	5,682.51

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18002532/Upa3q2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	4,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18002532/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

https://nc.smartclaims.axa.com.sn/claim-ondal/Nml/forfox-vendor-servire-renteets html#/kenvire-renteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/?kenvireRenteets/.ken

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

SEMODELO

Chim

Reference

Wait for Approve invoke Next Sep Actions CCA/ASM18002532/Upa3u2

5 December 2018 Request Date

5 February 2018

Loss Date

Date Date

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Vendor Name

Third Party Vehicle Damage Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Primary Contact/Insured

376148, Singapore

zhihao pay@axa.com.vg

Additional Instructions

Miles Metrics. Assessment Documents Document SubType History **ENDICES** Document Type Messages

+ titles/Consent

Invokos Æ

Others Forms / Claim Documents

LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

CHOKONOW STAND

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

3 January 2019

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

3 January 2019

52,N4854K Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # TPVD BNW

Make

X5 XDRINE 3.57

Model

Service Address

HUI HOLDINGS PTE LID 11 PEMIMPIN DRIVE, MARVMOUNT VIEW.

andrewleongiligmail.com 64832622

PAY Daniel

Claim Handler

LKKInveice1.pdf

MAME

Likitinspection.pdf

S
- 8
8
·F
ä
Sta
~
6
29
E
್ಷಕ್ಷ
E
ž
150
156
문
4
.0
2
36
10
100
8
8
Ţ
.0
≥
99
基
.5
-
퓽
8
be
6
8
2
8
0
P
0
×
0
Ĕ
F
至
5
분
ă.
Ė
œ.
9
Qh.
a.com.
8
9
8,400
Q5/
- 10
췯
a
50
a
https://v
8
#
E